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201305 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

143

307

213056

　

26182

L0775-02

�balei

182634

�lenglanda

206986

2013/4/23

15

1.333
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2.02

1.26

117

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

2

138

301

212998

　

26126

L0775-05

�balei

182634

�lenglanda

206986

2013/4/23
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15

1.310

2.05

1.25

118

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

3

125

284

212999

　

26127

L0775-03

�balei

182634

�lenglanda
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206986

2013/4/23

15

1.202

2.03

1.24

122

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

4

119

266

213000

　

26128

L1685-04

�hexian
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197574

�taoqi

203676

2013/4/19

12

1.171

2.07

1.20

144

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

5

116

260

213001

　

26129
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L1687-05

�yeneng

202717

�zhujing

189521

2013/4/21

13

1.143

1.99

1.35

151

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

6

113

258

213002
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26130

L1096-16

�alongsuo

206973

�hefang

209823

2013/4/18

14

1.127

2.01

1.33

147

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

7

112

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/27 12:37:59 / Page 8

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


258

213003

　

26131

L1096-15

�alongsuo

206973

�hefang

209823

2013/4/18

14

1.127

2.02

1.33

147

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu
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8

109

254

213004

　

26132

L0800-01

�yinggelan

204949

�danmei

208928

2013/4/19

14

1.103

2.01

1.34

155

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

ShengFu
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9

108

253

213005

　

26133

L1685-02

�hexian

197574

�taoqi

203676

2013/4/19

12

1.119

2.04

1.39

154

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Fortune

10

107

254

213006

　

26134

L1096-11

�alongsuo

206973

�hefang

209823

2013/4/18

14

1.127

2.10

1.33

147

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

10

107

252

213007

　

26135

L1491-09

�niujiao

202036

�lifenq

207232

2013/4/20

11

1.057

1.97

1.28

150

AA
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NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

11

104

251

213008

　

26136

L0500-16

�longwei

208069

�yufeng

198274

2013/4/18

18

1.057

2.02

1.26
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144

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

11

104

250

213009

　

26137

L0775-07

�balei

182634

�lenglanda

206986

2013/4/23

15

1.095
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2.05

1.39

151

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

12

103

250

213010

　

26138

L1096-19

�alongsuo

206973

�hefang

209823

2013/4/18

14
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1.071

2.06

1.29

142

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

13

101

250

213011

　

26139

L0400-10

�fulu

200506

�maiyi

205525
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2013/4/17

14

1.143

2.24

1.35

155

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of boars off-tested: 23 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.066

�

2.08

��
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1.33

��

150

�

　

 �

201305 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS
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ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

114

233

213012

　

26140

L0505-04

�hongjun

208970

�nuoni

200087

2013/4/23
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19

1.071

2.19

1.60

150

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

�

2

108

227

　

　

L0400-06

�fulu

200506
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�maiyi

205525

2013/4/17

14

1.000

2.17

1.53

147

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 4 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.974

�

2.21
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��

1.59

��

151

�
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